





Legislation Details

File #: SP-17-04 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Site Plan Status: Passed

File created: 6/30/2017 In control: Metropolitan Area Planning Commission

On agenda: 7/11/2017 Final action: 7/11/2017

Title: SITE PLAN REVIEW: Kathleen Street - McKnight Falls Apartments Phase II

Michael Boggs of Tralan Engineering on behalf of McKnight Falls, LLC is requesting MAPC approval of a Site Plan for McKnight Falls Apartments Phase II. The overall Site Plan includes three six-plexes, one five-plex, twenty-seven four-plexes and thirty-eight three-plexes for a total of 245 units. This

development will be within an R-6 Limited Use Overlay District.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. McKnight Falls Phase II - Plan Set, 2. McKnight Falls - Phase II - Site Plan, 3. McKnight Falls

Phase II - Overall Site Plan, 4. Application - Grading, 5. Aerial View of Location, 6. Ordiance for

Zoning

DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/11/20171Metropolitan Area Planning
CommissionApprovedPass